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NK 20/16 ABC

Needle roller bearings

Bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Needle, Single row, With machined rings with flanges, without an inner ring,

Metric

ABC
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
FAG
INA
IKO
SKF

20,000
28,000
16,000

0,032

ABC

NK 20/16
NK 20/16
TAF 202816
NK 20/16



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/512326/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/512327/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/512328/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/512329/

